Greenleaf ’s line of Excelerator® ball nose mills features patented geometries designed to maximize your productivity
and improve tool life. Greenleaf ’s ball nose mills are the only ball nose end mills on the market designed to accept
either carbide or ceramic inserts, making extreme applications profitable.
Inserts available in ceramic grades WG-600® and XSYTIN®-1 and carbide grade G-925.
U.S. Patent No. 8, 177, 459 B2
EXCELERATOR®
BALL NOSE
Saegertown, PA 16433 | 814-763-2915 | www.greenleafcorporation.com
PART NUMBER
SHORT SERIES
PART NUMBER
EXTENDED SERIES
INSERT D L1 L2 S
SSBN-M010X SSBN-M010EX GBN-M010 10
100 17 16
180 17 16
SSBN-M012X SSBN-M012EX GBN-M012 12
110 19 16
200 19 16
SSBN-M016X SSBN-M016EX GBN-M016 16
130 25,4 20
220 25,4 20
SSBN-M020X SSBN-M020EX GBN-M020 20
140 32 25
250 32 25
SSBN-M025X SSBN-M025EX GBN-M025 25
150 36 32
250 36 32
INSERT ‘L’ ‘D’ ‘T’ INSERT SCREW
SCREW TORQUE
SETTING
GBN-M010 12,7 10 3,18 SM30-083 1,96 Nm
GBN-M012 17,0 12 4,78 SM40-106 2,94 Nm
GBN-M016 20,3 16 4,78 SM50-139 5,88 Nm
GBN-M020 22,9 20 4,78 SM60-167 8,14 Nm
GBN-M025 31,2 25 4,78 SM70-210 9,32 Nm
Application of medium strength thread locker recommended
Starting Speeds and Feeds for Excelerator® Ball Nose
©2021 Greenleaf Corporation
Excelerator Ball Nose (Metric)